
Gloucestershire Volunteers - 2018 Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser Norman Jeffery 01793 762805 Norman.jeffery@ngs.org.uk 

Treasurer Pam Sissons 01242 573942 pamsissons1@gmail.com  

Publicity – Social Media Mandy Bradshaw 01242 512491 mandyb@clara.co.uk 

Publicity Vanessa Berridge 01242 609535 vanessa.berridge@sky.com  

Booklet Co-ordinator Nick Kane 07768 478668 nick@kanes.org  

Assistant County Organiser Sue Hunt 01453 521263 suehunt2@btinternet.com  

Assistant County Organiser Trish Jeffery 01793 762805 trishjeffery@aol.com  

Assistant County Organiser Valerie Kent 01993 823294  

Assistant County Organiser Colin & Verena Olle 01452 863750 colin.olle@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Shirley & Gordon Sills 01242 820606 shirley.sills@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Heather Stopher 01453 882576 hms55@talktalk.net 

Assistant County Organiser Pat Willey 01285 762946 patwilley1@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Gareth & Sarah Williams 01531 821654 dgwilliams84@hotmail.com  
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